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GRAN PREMIO NUVOLARI 2017

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE STRANIERE

SPART

POS

NUM CONCORRENTE

LA GRAN CARRERA
11 TONCONOGY Juan
152 ACEVEDO Guillermo
221 LARA Pablo

VINTAGE R.T. EBERHARD
74 MUELLER Simon
174 ZETTL Thomas
86 TIGGEMANN Bernd

HOUTKAMP COLLECTION TEA
130 VAN ESCH Theo
228 ARENZ Peter
151 OLHTOF Pieter

ALCOHOL FREE
27 TAIT Alejandro
147 IRURZUN Ignacio

Esposta ore:

ILD.S.C.

Giovanni MANTOVANI

Mantova, (14)-15-16-17 settembre 2017

S

1_CONDUTTORE

TONCONOGY Juan
ACEVEDO Guillermo
LARA Pablo

MUELLER Simon
ZETTL Thomas
TIGGEMANN Bernd

VAN ESCH Theo
ARENZ Peter
OLHTOF Pieter

TAIT Alejandro
IRURZUN Ignacio

Il Direttore di Gara

NAZ

ARG
ARG
ARG

Sul
GER
GER

NED
GER
NED

ARG
ARG

Roberto BUFALINO

2_CONDUTTORE

RUFFINI Barbara
ACEVEDO Ignacio
BARBOSA Jorge

MANETSCH Hansruedi
SUFFA Ralf
SAGNAK Petra

CORET Bas
ARENZ Josef
OLTHOF Lars

TAIT Carlos

NAZ

ARG
ARG
ARG

Sul
GER
GER

NED
GER
NED

ARG

LOPEZ PERRANDO Martin ARG

VETTURA cc.

BUGATTI T40
JAGUAR XK120 ROADSTER
TRIUMPH TR3

JAGUAR SS100
TRIUMPH TR2 SPORT
ALVIS 12/70 SPECIAL

TRIUMPH TR2 SPORT
PORSCHE 356 A
JAGUAR XK120 OTS SE

CHRYSLER 75
TRIUMPH TR2

ANNO

1927
1954
1957

1938
1955
1939

1953
1959
1954

1929
1954

PER

E2
E2

E2

E2
E3
E2

E2

SCUDERIA

LA GRAN CARRERA
LA GRAN CARRERA
LA GRAN CARRERA

VINTAGE R.T. EBERHARD
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHARD
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHARD

HOUTKAMP COLLECTION TE
HOUTKAMP COLLECTION TE
HOUTKAMP COLLECTION TE

ALCOHOL FREE
ALCOHOL FREE

PEN.TOT.

1586
270
637
678

5279

651
1257
3370

6781
1138
2625
3018

60080

1141
58938

RP.C.99/1




